LASER STATION LW2 TOUCH
SEE OUR VIDEO
L
A
S
E
R
 S

• All 2D code formats: Datamatrix, QR codes, UID and
UDI, 1D-2D barcodes, etc.
• Serial numbering and codification: counter, variables,
shift codes, timestamping, etc.
• Multilingual & Unicode
• Library of pre-sets by material, marking colour chart
• Link to databases: ODBC, Excel, ASCII, etc.
• Import PLT, PDF , DXF , SVG , DWG files
• Job control: auto log files, historic, duplicates, quality
check
Intuitive touchscreen
computer-free automatic mode
Fume extraction to protect users
from dust and smoke
Focusing diode
Barcode / 2D reader
3d marking Rotary device
for cylindrical part marking
MAKE YOUR SAMPLES
APPLICATIONS
ID plates General mechanics
Automotive & aerospace
Tools
Electrical components Medical
SERVICE & SUPPORT
Training Technical support Maintenance
We bring you local support in your
language in more than 50 countries,
where we have established presence
directly and with our distribution
partners.
Our training modules are designed
to optimize your use of our solutions
and are available for our full range of
machines, software and accessories.
Thanks to experience gathered
with Gravograph and Technifor and
our global presence in more than
50 countries with 150 Gravotech
technicians and our distributor
partners, we can offer you a wide
range of services.
GRAVOTECH AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Unit 1B, 23-29 South Street,
Rydalmere 2116, NSW, Australia
+61 29 684 2400
Gravotech-LW2TOUCH-03-2021-en-AU. This document is non contractual. Gravograph™, Gravotech™, Technifor™, WeLase™, Gravostyle™ and Dedicace™ are used, pending or registered
trademarks of a Gravotech Group company.
©Gravotech Marking - 466 rue des Mercières - Z.I. Périca - 69140 Rillieux-la-Pape - France. Société par Actions Simplifiée with a share capital of 11 531 016€ - SIREN : 334 818 515 RCS Lyon.
Follow us:
TECHNICAL DATA
LW2 TOUCH
Model LW2 TOUCH FIBER LW2 TOUCH GREEN LW2 TOUCH HYBRID
Laser technology Fiber DPSS
Power 20 W / 30 W / 50 W 5 W 10 W / 20 W
Peak power 10 kW 70 kW 60 kW
Frequency 30-60 Khz or 2 -200 Khz Up to 10-100 Khz
Speed Up to 10000 mm/s (393,7 in/s) Up to 3000 mm/s (118,1 in/s)
Z Axis type Motorized & Programmable
Z axis stroke 295mm (11,614 in)
Door type Automatic
Available lenses & marking area
F100: 65 x 65 mm
(F100: 2.56 x 2.56 in)
F160 – 110 x 110 mm
(F160: 4.33 x 4.33 in)
F254 – 175 – 175 mm
(F254: 6.89 x 6.89 in)
F330 – 205 x 205 mm
(F330: 8.07 x 8.07 in)
F160 – 110 x 110 mm